5k Age Related Race
5k Age Related Race
Thursday 11 August 2011. 6:30 pm

Provisional Results for All Competitors in age grading order.

Time

0:19:03
0:29:42
0:17:49
0:27:20
0:20:38
0:21:14
0:18:58
0:20:11
0:25:33
10 0:19:52
11 0:27:49
12 0:20:22
13 0:28:56
14 0:22:59
15 0:21:00
16 0:23:42
17 0:21:28
18 0:21:52
19 0:24:15
20 0:39:24
21 0:24:50
22 0:30:16
23 0:31:42
24 0:25:22
25 0:29:25
26 0:34:42
27 0:28:34
28 0:30:16
29 0:25:58
30 0:34:42
31 0:33:34
32 0:40:25

Place
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There were 32 finishers in the All Competitors category.

Name

Team
LARHAM, Andrew
JACKMAN, Gena
BRADSHAW, Joe
SAWARD, Keith
STACEY, Michael
FREEMAN, Barry
WEST, Peter
PERRING, Jason
AMPS, Fred
STIMSON, Wayne
BROWN, Patrick
SALMONS, Mark
NORRIS, Pat
MURPHY, Tillie
BERWICK, Jon
ROONEY, Stephen
HOWE, Richard
DAVIES, Rhys
DAWES, Alan
BROWN, Maura
BRADSHAW, Harry
TAHIR, Paula
WHIBLEY, Tony
PAUL, Richard
SCRIVENER, Fay
WARD, Susan
DONKIN, Katie
STACEY, Nicola
FENNER, Luke
BIRD, Sue
PATTERSON, Ashleigh
BYWATER, Michelle

Age

Race Age Category Grading

78.15%
73.86%
72.82%
70.88%
70.40%
69.53%
68.40%
67.75%
67.37%
66.91%
64.96%
64.37%
63.72%
62.63%
61.78%
60.82%
60.66%
59.96%
54.07%
53.18%
52.24%
52.08%
51.45%
51.14%
50.96%
50.88%
50.39%
50.34%
49.96%
48.41%
42.88%
35.65%

* RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44 (0)870 3505123 www.sportsystems.co.uk - Webresults on
Results produced by Cambridgeshire Athletics Association. Printed by Cambridgeshire Athletics

Race Race
No Place
51 3
50 24
67 1
52 19
79 7
73 9
65 2
74 5
82 17
57 4
61 20
53 6
56 22
54 12
60 8
64 13
58 10
69 11
71 14
66 31
68 15
80 25
72 27
75 16
55 23
63 30
59 21
81 26
77 18
62 29
76 28
78 32
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