5k Age Related Race 5k Age Related Race

Thursday 11 August 2011. 6:30 pm

Provisional Results for All Competitors in age grading order.					Age	Race	Race
Place	Time	Name	Team	Race Age Category	Grading	No	Place
1	0:19:03	LARHAM, Andrew		0 0 1	78.15%	51	3
2		JACKMAN, Gena			73.86%	50	24
3	0:17:49	BRADSHAW, Joe			72.82%	67	1
4	0:27:20	SAWARD, Keith			70.88%	52	19
5	0:20:38	STACEY, Michael			70.40%	79	7
6	0:21:14	FREEMAN, Barry			69.53%	73	9
7	0:18:58	WEST, Peter			68.40%	65	2
8	0:20:11	PERRING, Jason			67.75%	74	5
9	0:25:33	AMPS, Fred			67.37%	82	17
10	0:19:52	STIMSON, Wayne			66.91%	57	4
11	0:27:49	BROWN, Patrick			64.96%	61	20
12	0:20:22	SALMONS, Mark			64.37%	53	6
13	0:28:56	NORRIS, Pat			63.72%	56	22
14	0:22:59	MURPHY, Tillie			62.63%	54	12
15	0:21:00	BERWICK, Jon			61.78%	60	8
16	0:23:42	ROONEY, Stephen			60.82%	64	13
17	0:21:28	HOWE, Richard			60.66%	58	10
18	0:21:52	DAVIES, Rhys			59.96%	69	11
19		DAWES, Alan			54.07%	71	14
20	0:39:24	BROWN, Maura			53.18%	66	31
21		BRADSHAW, Harry			52.24%	68	15
22	0:30:16	TAHIR, Paula			52.08%	80	25
23		WHIBLEY, Tony			51.45%	72	27
24	0:25:22	PAUL, Richard			51.14%	75	16
25	0:29:25	SCRIVENER, Fay			50.96%	55	23
26		WARD, Susan			50.88%	63	30
27	0:28:34	DONKIN, Katie			50.39%	59	21
28	0:30:16	STACEY, Nicola			50.34%	81	26
29	0:25:58	FENNER, Luke			49.96%	77	18
30		BIRD, Sue			48.41%	62	29
31	0:33:34	PATTERSON, Ashleigh			42.88%	76	28
32	0:40:25	BYWATER, Michelle			35.65%	78	32

There were 32 finishers in the All Competitors category.